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Personal data
	Name (Arabic)
	  حنان عبد الفتاح عبد المحسن

	Name (English)
	Hanan abdelfatah 

	Date of birth
	1985

	Department
	Microbiology and immunology department

	College
	Benha faculty of medicine

	Academic degree
	Assistant lecture of microbiology and immunology

	Marital status
	married

	Office Address
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Benha faculty of medicine

	Mobile 
	01062306143

	Email
	Marwa.said.baraka@gmail.com



Education
	Institution
	Degree obtained
	Year

	Benha faculty of medicine
	Bachelor of medicine and surgery 
	2008

	Benha faculty of medicine
	Master degree in microbiology and immunology
	2014

	
	MD degree in microbiology and immunology
	 2017


Specialty
	General specialty
	microbiology and immunology

	Specific  specialty
	


Language skills 
	Language
	Reading
	Speaking
	Writing

	English
	good
	good
	good

	
	
	
	





Membership of Committees& societies
1
2
3
4

Distinction and Awards 
1
2

Courses  taught at under graduate level
	Participate in under graduate sections.

	

	

	

	

	

	

	


Attended Workshops, training,  Symposiums, and Conferences
	
Name of Workshops, Symposiums, and Conferences

	Year

	1. PCR
	

	
	

	2. ELISA 
	2018

	
	

	3. Real time PCR
	

	4. BACTEC system
	2017

	5. VITEC system
	2017

	6. Imunofluoreacent microscope
	2019

	7. Annual conference of microbiology
	2015

	8. Annual conference benha faculty of medicine
	2019

	9. Infection control workshop
	

	10. Weekly seminars in microbiology department
	

	11. 
	

	12. 
	

	13. 
	

	
	

	14. 
	

	15. 
	

	16. 
	

	17. 
	

	18. 
	

	19. 
	

	20. 
	


1. Activities in faculty/university/community service
2. Top of Form

.
1.participate in under graduate lectures.



















3. Click to edit and see alternate translations

Papers and researches all of them are publicated:
1/
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12

